
 M. R. Hollis Innovation Academy Spring 2023 GMAS EOG Schedule 

 Day  Grade(s)  Date  Subject 

 Day 1  3  rd  ,5  th  ,6  th    
 8  th 

 Monday, May 1  English Language Arts Section 1- Writing (3  rd  ,5  th  ,  and 6  th  grades) 
 Science Section 1 & 2 (8  th  Grade) 

 Day 2  3  rd  ,5  th  , 6  th  Tuesday, May 2  English Language Arts Section 2 

 Day 3  3  rd  ,5  th  ,6  th 

 8  th 
 Wednesday, May 3  English Language Arts Section 3 (3  rd  , 5  th  , and 6  th  grades) 

 Math Sections 1 & 2 (8  th  Grade) 

 Day 4  3  rd  ,5  th 

 6  th 
 Thursday, May 4  Math Section 1 (3  rd  and 5  th  grade 

 Math Section 1 & 2 (6  th  grade) 

 Day 5   3  rd  ,5  th  , 
 8  th 

 Friday, May 5  Math Section 2 (3  rd  and 5  th  ) 
 Social Studies Sections 1 & 2 (8  th  Grade) 

 Day 6   4  th  ,7  th  , 8  th 

 5  th 
 Monday, May 8  English Language Arts Section 1 – Writing (4  th  , 7  th  ,  8  th  ) 

 Science Sections 1 & 2 (5  th  Grade) 

 Day 7   4  th  , 7  th  , 8  th  Tuesday, May 9   English Language Arts Section 2 

 Day 8  4  th  , 7  th  , 8  th  Wednesday, May 10   English Language Arts Section 3 

 Day 9  4  th 

 7  th 
 Thursday, May 11   Math Section 1 (4  th  Grade) 

 Math Section 1 & 2 (7  th  Grade) 

 Day 
 10 

  4  th  Friday, May 12   Math Section 2 


